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350 Area Code

What are the 350 Area Code?

350 Area Code is located in California State, Major Cities including Stockton, Tracy, Turlock, The
Time Zone is ( GMT -08:00 ),The Phone Number Prefix is 350.

350 Area Code Location Map


https://goareacode.com/
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350 Area Code State & Central Cities & Timezone

State California

Central Cities Stockton, Tracy, Turlock

Central Counties San Joaquin County, Merced County, Sacramento County
Timezone(s) Pacific (GMT -08:00)

Population 3,356,885

350 Area Code Location Time Right Now

350 Area Code Current time is: 06:54 PM

21 Cities included by the 350 Area Code

City # Prefixes % Prefixes
Stockton, CA 163 708.7%
Tracy, CA 33 143.5%
Turlock, CA 32 139.1%

Atwater, CA 30 130.4%

Population
320,804
93,000
72,740

31,970

% of Population
9.6%
2.8%
2.2%

1.0%



City

Galt, CA
Newman, CA
Hughson, CA
Gustine, CA

lone, CA
Planada, CA
Woodbridge, CA
Valley Springs, CA
Copperopolis, CA
Lockeford, CA
San Andreas, CA
Walnut Grove, CA
Herald, CA
Groveland, CA
Acampo, CA
Snelling, CA

Yosemite National Park, CA

# Prefixes

14

5

7

14

14

11

13

11

% Prefixes
60.9%
21.7%
30.4%
39.1%
60.9%
13.0%
39.1%
60.9%
21.7%
47.8%
56.5%
47.8%
34.8%
30.4%
21.7%
26.1%

26.1%

350 Area Code Location Population

Population
25,383
12,351
7,481
6,110
5,141
4,164
4,031
3,779
3,400
3,333
2,994
1,452
1,160
540
334
238

0

% of Population
0.8%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%



Population

White Population

Black Population

Hispanic Population

Asian Population

Hawaiian Population

Indian Population

Male Populabien:

Fermale Population

Median Age

Median Age (Male)
Median Age (Female)

Total Housing Units
Total Households

Average Household Size

Average Family Size

350 Area Code Location Major Bank

Name

Bank of
Stockton
(Turlock)

Type

Bank

Phone
number

+1 209-
669-2777

Full_address

134 S Golden State Blvd,
Turlock, CA 95380

350 Area Code Location Major Store

Name

Walmart

Walmart
Neighborhood
Market

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Supercenter

Type

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Phone
number

+1 209-
634-8543

+1 209-
226-7000

+1 209-
541-0253

+1 209-
836-5786

Full_address

2111 Fulkerth Rd,
Turlock, CA 95380

2480 Geer Rd,
Turlock, CA 95382

3960 Mitchell Rd,
Ceres, CA 95307

3010 W Grant
Line Rd, Tracy, CA

Zip

3,356,885
1,469,208
240,934
51,790
478,988
29,877
51,790
1,658,065
1,698,820
43.13
41.50
44.50
1,197,329
1,130,285
2.91

3.22

State

Code

95380

California

Zip
Code

95380

95382

95307

95304

State

California

California

California

California

Rating

Rating

3.9

3.9



Name

Walmart

Walmart Home
Theater
Installation

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Pharmacy

Walmart
Supercenter

Walmart
Pharmacy

Type

Department
store

Home cinema
installation

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Department
store

Pharmacy

Department
store

Pharmacy

Phone
number

+1 209-
524-4733

+1 833-
600-0406

+1 209-
676-3087

+1 209-
342-0949

+1 209-
895-4407

+1 209-
824-2000

+1 209-
226-7007

+1 209-
235-0558

+1 209-
634-8546

Full_address
95304

2225 Plaza Pkwy,
Modesto, CA
95350

2111 Fulkerth Rd,
Turlock, CA 95380

800 Commerce
Ave, Atwater, CA
95301

3848 McHenry
Ave, Modesto, CA
95356

1030 Sperry Ave,
Patterson, CA
95363

1205 S Main St,
Manteca, CA
95337

2480 Geer Rd,
Turlock, CA 95382

10355 Trinity
Pkwy, Stockton,
CA 95219

2111 Fulkerth Rd,
Turlock, CA 95380

350 Area Code Location Major Hospital

Name

Emanuel Medical

Center

Turlock Care
Center

Emanuel Medical

Plaza LLC

Type

General
hospital

Medical
Center

Medical
Center

Phone
number

+1 209-
667-4200

+1 209-
366-2007

+1 209-
632-7897

Full_address

825 Delbon Ave,
Turlock, CA 95382

3100 W
Christoffersen
Pkwy, Turlock, CA
95382

880 E Tuolumne
Rd, Turlock, CA
95382

Zip
Code

95350

95380

95301

95356

95363

95337

95382

95219

95380

Zip
Code

95382

956382

95382

State

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

State

California

California

California

Rating

3.7

3.9

3.8

3.7

4.2

3.8

Rating

2.3

1



Name

Tower Surgery
Center

Emanuel Medical
Center :
Emergency Room

Turlock Health
Center

In Solution Medical
Management

Golden Valley
Health Centers

Sutter Urgent Care
- Turlock

Emanuel Medical
Center

Dr. Talliea

Sutter Tracy
Community
Hospital

Turlock Urgent
Care

Golden Valley
Health Centers

Livingston
Community
Health- Turlock
Medical Office

Type

Hospital

Emergency
room

Community
health centre

Medical
Center

Medical clinic

Urgent care
center

Medical
laboratory

Hospital

Hospital

Urgent care
center

Medical clinic

Medical
office

Phone
number

+1 209-
216-3470

+1 209-
664-2790

+1 209-
850-3500

+1 800-
722-4446

+1 209-
722-4842

+1 209-
632-3909

+1 209-
664-2810

+1 209-
835-1500

+1 209-
634-3300

+1 209-
722-4842

+1 209-
850-3500

Full_address

1801 Colorado Ave
#140, Turlock, CA
95382

825 Delbon Ave,
Turlock, CA 95382

800 Delbon Ave,
Turlock, CA 95382

2930 Geer Rd
#159, Turlock, CA
95382

1141 N Olive Ave,
Turlock, CA 95380

3100 W
Christoffersen
Pkwy, Turlock, CA
95382

2121 Colorado Ave
# C, Turlock, CA
95382

1401 Spanos Ct,
Modesto, CA
95355

1420 N Tracy Blvd,
Tracy, CA 95376

2010 Colorado
Ave, Turlock, CA
95382

1200 W Main St,
Turlock, CA 95380

800 Delbon Ave,
Turlock, CA 95382

350 Area Code Location Major Park

Zip
Code

956382

95382

95382

95382

95380

95382

95382

95355

95376

956382

95380

95382

State

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

California

Rating

4.3

1.8

44

3.9

2.3

3.9

4.4

3.4



Phone Zip

Name Type number Full_address Code State Rating
+1 209- 4 Mountain View Rd
Brad Bates Park Park #074, Turlock, CA 95382 | California 4.4
668-5594
95382
+1 209- 501 N Broadway, . .
Broadway Park Park  ~68 5504 Turlock, CA 95380 95380  California 3.8
Bristol Park Park Turlock, CA 95382 95382 | California 4.5
+1 209- 4234 N Kilroy Rd,

Curt Andre Park Park 95382 California 4.5

668-5594  Turlock, CA 95382

+1 209- 3180 N Berkeley Ave, I
Markley Park Park  668.5504 Turlock, CA 95382 95382  California 4.5
+1209- 600 Pedras Rd, oo
Donnelly Park Park  ~68.5504 Turlock, CA 95382 95382  California 4.4
+1 209- 1317 N Soderquist Rd,

Summerfaire Park Park 95380 California 4.1

668-5594  Turlock, CA 95380

+1 209- 2400 N Tegner Rd,

Pedretti Park Park  568-5504  Turlock, CA 95380

95380 @ California 4.2

Augusta Bates 2001 Julie Ave, Turlock,

Childrens PlayPark ~ Fark CA 95382 95382  California 4.4
Quaile Rand +1 209- 500 S Berkeley Ave, . .

Norton Park Park  668-5504  Turlock, CA 95380 95380  California 4.1
GAR Park Park 11209 600 E Marshall St, 05380  California 4.3

668-5594  Turlock, CA 95380

4061 Country Walk Ln,

North Basin Park Park Turlock, CA 95382

95382 | California 5

Swanson Dog Countryside Dr, I
Centennial Park park Turlock, CA 95380 95380  California = 4.3
Columbia Park park 11209 595 High St, Turlock, 5454 Galifornia 4.1

668-5594  CA 95380

Freitas Park Park Turlock, CA 95380 95380  California

350 Area Code Location Major Police Department

Phone
number

Zip

Name Type Code State

Full_address City

Turlock Police Public safety = +1 209- 244 N Broadway,

Department office 668-5550  Turlock, CA 95380 Turlock | 95380 | California



Name

Stockton Police
Department

Tracy Police
Department

Lathrop Police
Department

Phone

Type number Full_address
Police +1 209- 22 E Market St,
department 937-8377  Stockton, CA 95202
Police +1 209- E)eo%gé‘;'ccie”ter
department 831-6550 95376

Police +1 209-

department  468-4400 = Stockton, CA 95202

350 Area Code Phone Number Prefix

PrefixXX

350-200

350-201

350-202

350-204

350-205

350-206

350-207

350-208

350-209

350-210

350-222

350-235

350-250

350-305

350-333

350-350

350-444

350-666

350-777

City Served
Lodi

Wallace
Thornton
Atwater
Planada
Turlock
Modesto
Knights Ferry
Valley Springs
Tuolumne
Hughson
Clements
Tracy
Yosemite
Newman
Stockton
Snelling

San Andreas

Galt

City

Stockton

Tracy

Stockton

Date
9/28/2022
10/10/2022
10/28/2022
01/11/2023
01/18/2023
02/27/2023
05/19/2023
08/02/2023
04/18/2023
06/21/2023
10/4/2022
11/18/2022
9/28/2022
10/24/2022
10/4/2022
10/25/2023
10/4/2022
10/4/2022

10/4/2022

Zip
Code
95202

95376

95202

State

California

California

California



350-888 Groveland 10/4/2022

350-999 Gustine 10/4/2022

All Area Codes Link
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